Specifications subject to change without notice
LIM10X - 1/8 - For more information, visit our
website at:
Features
• 10Gb/s electroabsorption modulator
(EAM) with integrated laser
• 9.9Gb/s to 11.3Gb/s operation

This part is sensitive to electrostatic discharge.  Please follow JEDEC standard JESD625-A guidelines during
handling.
Ordering Information
Product code Description
A11-V016-XYY LIM100, 10Gbps, 0dBm, 1600ps/nm, 7-pin package
A11-V018-XYY LIM102, 10Gbps, 2dBm, 1600ps/nm, 7-pin package
A11-V012-XYY LIM104, 10Gbps, 4dBm, 1600ps/nm, 7-pin package
Replace V in the product code with:
0 – 9.2mm package
1 – 8.0mm package
Replace X in the product code with:
1 – 1.0m Fiber with LC/UPC
2 – 1.0m Fiber with FC/UPC
3 – 1.0m Fiber with SC/UPC
4 – 1.5m Fiber with SC/UPC
5 – 1.0m Fiber with FC/APC
6 – 1.0m Fiber with SC/APC
7 – 68cm Fiber with MU/UPC
8 – 2.0m Fiber with SC/UPC
The “YY” designator identifies the wavelength channel.
Non-WDM codes (TDM) are designated as “YY”  = 01.